ABB I Reset buttons  3
Ed
en
 R
es
et
 M
12

t
Cables for Smile 11 Rx and ROx
Description Type Order code
Straight M12-5 female connector with 6 m shielded cable M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000 X X X X
Straight M12-5 female connector with 10 m shielded cable M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000 X X X X
Straight M12-5 female connector with 20 m shielded cable M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400 X X X X
M12-5 male + female connectors with 1 m shielded cable M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000 X X X X X
M12-5 male + female connectors with 3 m shielded cable M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100 X X X X X
M12-5 male + female connectors with 6 m shielded cable M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200 X X X X X
M12-5 male + female connectors with 10 m shielded cable M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300 X X X X X
M12-5 male + female connectors with 20 m  shielded cable M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400 X X X X X
Straight M12-5 male connector with 6 m shielded cable M12-C62 2TLA020056R0200 X
Straight M12-5 male connector with 10 m shielded cable M12-C102 2TLA020056R1200 X
Ordering information
Cables for Smile 11 Rx and ROx
Connection examples
Orion receiver or active part